
7" JACKET (FIT SLEEVES) OPTIONNAL
HOLES (3.375 DIAM)

7" Jacket
7.25 x 0 x 7.375

10185

REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  
SIZE:  DRAWN BY:

OPEN BLANK:
MATERIAL:

RULE LENGTH:
NUMBER OF TRAY:
TRAY POSITION:

I-SBS-18
9.125 x 14.5
101.83141

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET:
STYLE OF POCKET:

NUMBER OF PANELS:

GLUE AREA

GLUE AREA

FRONT PANEL

outside

7.25 7.25

7.375

14.5

0.875

0.875

9.125

3.375 DIA 3.375 DIA


